PLACE TIME
19:34
22:02
22:25
22:54
25:15
25:50
26:05
29:52
29:54
30:10
31:00
31:34
36:26
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DIRECTION: Clockwise

CMS 52-Week 5K Series - Week 23
Worcester State University

June 4, 2022

Weather - Sunny, 60s.

NAME

Rob Auger
Joselito Bonilla
Sam Johnson
Mark Favreault
Vin Garofoli

Julie Dragon

Jim Hehir

Al Morrissey

Bob Brady
Bianca Andrianopoulas
Nate Howe
MaryRose Amato
Marta Carlson

Worcester, MA

Div/Tot
11
12
12
2/2
173
12
2/3
3/3
11
171
2/2
212
11

AGE

M20-39
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
F40-49
M60-69
M60-69
M70+

F20-39
M50-59
F40-49
F60-69

TOWN
Millbury
Worcester
Hubbardston
Worcester
Worcester
Sturbridge
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Worcester
Worcester
Marlboro
Northboro
Paxton

CLUB BIB #
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS

VOLUNTEERS: Joe Alfano, Karen Pajer, Paul Lemerise, Karen Lemerise, Kate Pietrovito, Heidi Richard, Linda Marie Simmons.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders www.cmsrun.org

Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com
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